Shore Power Cordsets
product specifications for:
Item #: CS504-50W
Description
50A 125/250V Shore Power EEL Cordset, White, 50'
Electrical Specifications
Max. Amperage:  50A
Max. Voltage:   250V
Cable
Size:  6 AWG (13.3 mm2)
Conductors:  4
Strand Count:   266
Nominal Diameter:  1.08"
Material Specifications
Jacket:  PVC
Jacket Rating:  STW 600V 60oC
Contacts:  Nickel-Plated Brass
Plug Bodies: Nylon
Mechanical Specification Standards and Certifications
Length:  50 ft UL Listed:  File E54506
Connection Type:  SS2-50R Female and SS2-50P Male
Twist-Lock with EEL
If you’re looking for quality boat electrical parts, visit our website.